House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	bstitute for House Bill No. 2540, Page 127, Section 135.760, Line 19" and inserting in lieu thereof the number "2020"; and
Further amend said bill and sec in lieu thereof the number "201	etion, Page 129, Line 52, by deleting the number " $\underline{2018}$ " and inserting $\underline{9}$ "; and
Further amend said bill, Page 1 inserting in lieu thereof the nur	31, Section 143.021, Line 6, by deleting the number " <u>2020</u> " and mber " <u>2021</u> "; and
Further amend said bill, page, a lieu thereof the number "2019"	and section, Line 8, by deleting the number "2018" and inserting in ; and
Further amend said bill, Page 1 inserting in lieu thereof the nur	32, Section 143.071, Line 5, by deleting the number " <u>2019</u> " and mber " <u>2020</u> "; and
Further amend said bill and sec in lieu thereof the number "202	etion, Page 133, Line 7, by deleting the number "2019" and inserting 20"; and
Further amend said bill and paginserting in lieu thereof the nur	ge, Section 143.116, Line 11, by deleting the number "2019" and mber "2020"; and
Further amend said bill, page, a lieu thereof the number "2019"	and section, Line 21, by deleting the number "2018" and inserting in ; and
, 5	34, Section 143.171, Lines 10 and 12, by deleting each instance of g in lieu thereof the number "2020"; and
	etion, Page 135, Lines 30 and 31, by deleting each instance of the lieu thereof the number "2020"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 1 inserting in lieu thereof the nur	37, Section 143.451, Line 3, by deleting the number "2018" and mber "2019"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 1 inserting in lieu thereof the nur	45, Section 143.456, Line 32, by deleting the number " <u>2019</u> " and mber " <u>2020</u> "; and
Action Taken	Date

1	Further amend said bill, Page 197, Section 144.079, Line 15, by deleting the number "2019" and
2	inserting in lieu thereof the number "2020"; and
3	
4	Further amend said bill, Page 232, Section 208.1050, Line 17, by deleting the number "2018" and
5	inserting in lieu thereof the number "2019"; and
6	
7	Further amend said bill, Page 427, Section 313.935, Line 42, by deleting the number "2018" and
8	inserting in lieu thereof the number "2019"; and
9	
10	Further amend said bill, Page 441, Section B, Line 2, by inserting immediately after the number
11	"135.313," the number "137.010,"; and
12	
13	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 3, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
14	thereof the following:
15	
16	"143.021, 143.071, 143.171, 143.225, 143.451, 143.461, 144.070, 144.140, 144.710, 148.030,
17	148.140,"; and
18	
19	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 20-23, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in
20	lieu thereof the following:
21	
22	"306.015, 306.016, 306.030, 306.031, 306.060, 306.127, 306.435, 306.535, 306.550, 313.826,
23	313.905, 313.935, and 320.093 of this act; the enactment of sections 32.005, 32.006, 135.760,
24	143.116, 143.456, 144.079, 208.1070, and 226.228 of this act; and the repeal of sections 143.261,
25	254.150, 254.160, 254.170, and 254.180 of this act shall become effective on January 1, 2020."; and
26	
27	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
28	accordingly.
29	
30	THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 6148H.03P